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Hostel Admission Notice
This is to general information to all concerned that the

herewith. Students should comply with following instructions:

1. Date of Admission  12.07.2023 (B.A.), 10.00 AM onwards

13.07.2023 (B.

2. Hostel Admission Fee: `8,000.00

Sl Application no Prog. 

1 NLC237920365 BA 

2 NLC232198507 BA 

3 NLC234216503 BA 

4 NLC234915326 BA 

5 NLC238125937 BA 

6 NLC235302849 BA 

7 NLC239275043 BA 

8 NLC232365914 BA 

9 NLC239014328 BA 

10 NLC239246071 BA 

11 NLC234085967 BA 

12 NLC233407216 BA 

13 NLC238371562 BA 

1.  NLC232108657 BA 

2.  NLC234103278 BA 

3.  NLC238156249 BA 

4.  NLC238970423 BA 

5.  NLC234690275 BA 

1.  NLC233407216 BA 

2.  NLC232108657 BA 

3.  NLC237015483 BA 

1.  NLC238156249 BA 

2.  NLC230827654 BA 

3.  
NLC230158724 BA 

4.  
NLC235981024 BA 

 

ïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïïï
NORTH LAKHIMPUR COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Hostel Admission Notice 
This is to general information to all concerned that the Provisional Merit List for hostel admission are notified 

ollowing instructions:- 

12.07.2023 (B.A.), 10.00 AM onwards 

.07.2023 (B.Sc.), 10.00 AM onwards 

8,000.00 

Girls’ Hostel [BA] 

General Merit List (BA) 

Category Name 

OBC Papori  Borah 

OBC Uddity Boruah 

GENERAL - EWS DEBANGI KOUSHIK 

OBC ADITI BORAH 

OBC ANANYA DIHINGIA 

OBC 

SHWASHWATI 

LUKHURAKHON 

GENERAL Ribana Sultana 

OBC UPASHANA DUTTA 

OBC KHUSBU CHETRY 

GENERAL ANKITA GOSWAMI 

GENERAL Mrinmoyee Dahal 

OBC BABY GOGOI 

GENERAL - EWS PRINCHU PRIYA DUTTA 

General waiting List (BA) 

OBC DHARITRI CHUTIA 

GENERAL ANUJA  BORUAH 

OBC Lakhipriya Chamuah 

ST(P) AMBIKA TAW 

GENERAL - EWS PRIYADARSHINI BHUYAN 

OBC Merit List (BA) 

OBC BABY GOGOI 

OBC DHARITRI CHUTIA 

OBC OLI CHABUKDHARA 

OBC Waiting List (BA) 

OBC Lakhipriya Chamuah 

OBC PARISMITA BORGOHAIN 

OBC Sushma Koirala Chetry 

OBC JAHNABI  CHUTIA 

ST(P) Merit List (BA) 

Merit List for hostel admission are notified 

PC 

91.8 

91.6 

90.4 

88.8 

88.6 

88.4 

88.4 

88.2 

88 

88 

87.4 

87.2 

87.2 

86.6 

86.4 

86 

86 

85.8 

87.2 

86.6 

86.2 

86 

85.8 

85.8 

85.6 



1.  NLC238970423 BA ST(P) AMBIKA TAW 86 

2.  NLC231932547 BA ST(P) TWINKLE MILI 85.6 

ST(P) Waiting List (BA) 

1.  NLC236038942 BA ST(P) Deepshikha  Pegu 84.8 

2.  NLC238904513 BA ST(P) RIMA MILI 81 

3.  
NLC232543076 BA ST(P) MONIKA  PEGU 79.6 

4.  
NLC233568742 BA ST(P) PARISHMITA SONOWAL 79.2 

ST(H) Merit List (BA) 

Nil 

SC Merit List (BA) 

1 NLC238054162 BA SC Nayana Das 79 

SC Waiting List (BA) 

1.  NLC236850791 BA SC Popi  Das 79 

2.  NLC239281764 BA SC PUJA HAZARIKA 77.4 

 

Girls’ Hostel [BSc] 

General Merit List (BSc) 

Sl Application no Prog. Category Name PC 

1 
NLC235627140 BSc OBC NANDITA  BORUAH 93.6 

2 
NLC239573840 BSc OBC RASHMITA RIJAL 93.4 

3 
NLC235782403 BSc OBC MANASWITA  GOGOI 92.4 

4 
NLC230219564 BSc OBC SIVANGI BORAH 92.4 

5 
NLC231283460 BSc OBC Papori  Borah 91.8 

6 
NLC236485129 BSc OBC TRIBENI GOHAIN 91.6 

7 
NLC236507921 BSc OBC Parinita Borah 90.8 

8 
NLC235967403 BSc OBC Neha Sarkar 90 

9 
NLC233751062 BSc ST(P) Dorothi Deori 89.6 

10 
NLC233752891 BSc OBC VIOLINA DE CHETIA 89.6 

General waiting List (BA) 

1.  
NLC235642703 BSc OBC MARRY GOGOI 87.8 

2.  
NLC239641872 BSc GENERAL - EWS Daradi  Saikia 86.6 

3.  
NLC237682194 BSc OBC BORNALI  GOGOI 86.4 

4.  
NLC236915487 BSc GENERAL TULUMONI  SAIKIA 86 

5.  
NLC230271369 BSc GENERAL JUKTAMUKHI  SARMAH 85.4 

6.  
NLC238967531 BSc ST(P) Linanku Deori 85.2 

7.  
NLC235708963 BSc GENERAL LUCKY PRIYA SAIKIA 85.2 

8.  
NLC235807612 BSc ST(P) Dolly Morang 85 



9.  
NLC238216793 BSc OBC Bernie  Gogoi 85 

10.  
NLC234752689 BSc ST(P) MAYA BASUMATARY 84.6 

11.  
NLC235647980 BSc ST(P) ANANYA DOLEY 84.4 

OBC Merit List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC235642703 BSc OBC MARRY GOGOI 87.8 

2.  
NLC237682194 BSc OBC BORNALI  GOGOI 86.4 

OBC Waiting List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC238216793 BSc OBC Bernie  Gogoi 85 

2.  
NLC233724906 BSc OBC DEEKSHITA PHUKAN 83.6 

3.  
NLC238645792 BSc OBC NAMRATA BORGOHAIN 82 

4.  
NLC235867014 BSc OBC Pragyasparsha Hazarika 79.2 

5.  
NLC238917024 BSc OBC Namita Borah 78.8 

ST(P) Merit List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC238967531 BSc ST(P) Linanku Deori 85.2 

2.  
NLC235807612 BSc ST(P) Dolly Morang 85 

ST(P) Waiting List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC234752689 BSc ST(P) MAYA BASUMATARY 84.6 

2.  
NLC235647980 BSc ST(P) ANANYA DOLEY 84.4 

3.  
NLC233751264 BSc ST(P) Gitimoni doley 82 

4.  
NLC237568230 BSc ST(P) Bijuli Pegu 81.8 

5.  
NLC232750481 BSc ST(P) BHELINA MUCHAHARY 80.4 

6.  
NLC234752689 BSc ST(P) MAYA BASUMATARY 84.6 

ST(H) Merit List (BSc) 

Nil 

SC Merit List (BSc) 

1 
NLC231628043 BSc SC POOJA PRASAD 79.4 

SC Waiting List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC235198763 BSc SC DIPIKSHA DAS 71.8 

2.  
NLC238301752 BSc SC RIMAN DAS 65.2 

3.  
NLC231043768 BSc SC DIKSHITA NANDA HAZARIKA 65.2 

 

Boys’ Hostel [BA] 

General Merit List (BA) 

Sl Application no Prog. Category Name PC 

1.  
NLC239613284 BA GENERAL ROHAN  SAIKIA 90.4 



2.  
NLC236231784 BA OBC PRANGON  GOGOI 87.8 

3.  
NLC235274106 BA OBC Deep Jyoti Changmai 87.2 

4.  
NLC235796408 BA GENERAL 

MD MUSADDIQUE  JAMAN 

HUSSAIN 87 

5.  
NLC236210398 BA GENERAL - EWS ANSHUMAN GOSWAMI 87 

6.  
NLC236754208 BA OBC AKASH GOGOI 86.6 

General waiting List (BA) 

1.  
NLC230563712 BA OBC Anupam Konch 85.6 

2.  
NLC237025963 BA OBC dibyajyoti borpatra gohain 85.6 

3.  
NLC236014283 BA OBC MANTU BORA 84.6 

4.  
NLC233159740 BA OBC SAMISTHA KUMAR SAIKIA 84.2 

5.  
NLC237405931 BA OBC Rohit Gogoi 83.6 

6.  
NLC232410853 BA GENERAL Sambit Saikia 83.2 

7.  
NLC238617294 BA OBC KHAGEN SAIKIA 81.4 

OBC Merit List (BA) 

1. NLC230563712 BA OBC Anupam Konch 85.6 

 
2. 

NLC237025963 BA OBC dibyajyoti borpatra gohain 85.6 

OBC Waiting List (BA) 

1.  
NLC236014283 BA OBC MANTU BORA 84.6 

2.  
NLC233159740 BA OBC SAMISTHA KUMAR SAIKIA 84.2 

3.  
NLC237405931 BA OBC Rohit Gogoi 83.6 

4.  
NLC236094251 BA OBC Dibyojyoti Bora 81.6 

5.  
NLC238617294 BA OBC KHAGEN SAIKIA 81.4 

ST(P) Merit List (BA) 

1.  
NLC237608529 BA ST(P) Rahul Doley 76.4 

ST(P) Waiting List (BA) 

1.  
NLC235389206 BA ST(P) JUGANANDA  PEGU 75.8 

2.  
NLC233618092 BA ST(P) MONUJ  DOLEY 73.8 

3.  
NLC232804679 BA ST(P) DIBAKAR  BORA 73 

4.  
NLC237053462 BA ST(P) Pankaj  Pegu 73 

ST(H) Merit List (BA) 

Nil 

SC Merit List (BA) 

1 
NLC237985013 BA SC DHARMENDRA DAS 72.4 

SC Waiting List (BA) 



1.  
NLC238439106 BA SC BISWAJEET  DAS 69.4 

2.  
NLC230432987 BA SC Chiranjib  Deka 66.2 

 

Boys’ Hostel [BSc] 

General Merit List (BSc) 

Sl Application no Prog. Category Name PC 

1 
NLC233854790 BSc ST(P) MILON BASUMATARY 92.6 

2 
NLC237580461 BSc ST(P) Bishal Taid 92 

3 
NLC235973840 BSc GENERAL Abhijit Paul 91.4 

4 
NLC237028356 BSc OBC Indramoni Saikia 90.2 

5 
NLC233571902 BSc ST(P) CHANDRAJYOTI PEGU 89.6 

General waiting List (BA) 

1.  
NLC230293471 BSc OBC Brindaban Chutia 88.4 

2.  
NLC236571432 BSc GENERAL jyotishman sharma 87.6 

3.  
NLC239672083 BSc GENERAL Abhilash  Saikia 87.4 

4.  
NLC230748251 BSc ST(P) Rukash  Sonowal 86.6 

5.  
BSc Debasish Hazarika 86.2 

6.  
NLC233084752 BSc GENERAL Afij Ahmed 84 

7.  
NLC230283794 BSc GENERAL ABINAS BORA 83 

8.  
NLC234791503 BSc GENERAL NYASU PARASAR 83 

9.  
NLC233089715 BSc OBC DIMBESWAR HANDIQUE 82.8 

10.  
NLC232537180 BSc GENERAL Albert Alam Saikia 81.8 

OBC Merit List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC230293471 BSc OBC Brindaban Chutia 88.4 

OBC Waiting List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC233089715 BSc OBC DIMBESWAR HANDIQUE 82.8 

2.  
NLC231526970 BSc OBC Niranjan Dutta 81.4 

3.  
NLC233790485 BSc OBC Prasant Kumar  Yadav 81.4 

4.  
NLC237091864 BSc OBC BASTAB SAIKIA 80.6 

5.  
NLC238074295 BSc OBC CHINMOY BORUAH 79.4 

6.  
NLC230196527 BSc OBC SURAJ BORGOHAIN 79 

7.  
NLC233802579 BSc OBC Monurag Protim  Dowarah 78.2 

ST(P) Merit List (BSc) 

1.  
NLC230748251 BSc ST(P) Rukash  Sonowal 86.6 



1.  
NLC230159246 BSc 

2.  
NLC233706915 BSc 

3.  
NLC231756092 BSc 

4.  
NLC231309278 BSc 

5.  
NLC232963485 BSc 

1 
NLC230615837 BSc 

1.  
NLC235630279 BSc 

2.  
NLC236928501 BSc 

 

 

ST(P) Waiting List (BSc) 

ST(P) Dikhov  Pegu 

ST(P) Jantu  Doley 

ST(P) Padmaram  Pegu 

ST(P) KARNESWAR DOLEY 

ST(P) Mukul Chandra Pegu 

ST(H) Merit List (BSc) 

Nil 

SC Merit List (BSc) 

SC Tinku Sarkar 

SC Waiting List (BSc) 

SC DIGANTA DAS 

SC surajit das 

[Dr. Biman Chandra Chetia]

Principal

North Lakhimpur College

(Autonomous)

79.6 

79.6 

78.6 

78.2 

78.2 

76 

69.2 

60 

 

[Dr. Biman Chandra Chetia] 

Principal 

North Lakhimpur College 

(Autonomous) 


